BATHFlorence Cintré AC racc. central - Central taps
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
• réversible recto-verso;
• fabrication en acier;
• collecteurs demi-ovales 40x30 mm;
• tubes ø 22 mm;
• peinture en poudre époxy”;
• pression d’essai: 10,5 bar.
TECHNICAL DATA
• steel made;
• half-oval upright 40x30 mm;
• tubes ø 22 mm;
• paint: epoxy powders or chromed;
• wall installation kit;
• test pressure: 10,5 bars.
Ø22
1/2" GAS 1/2" GAS
P
M
IN
 1
20
H
90 90
L
I
25 25
SCHÉMA DE MONTAGE
MOUNTING DIAGRAM•	 Raccordement central: entraxe 50 mm;
•	 Doté de 5 raccordements et purgeur;
•	 Kit mixte électrique en option.
•	 Central taps: distance 50 mm;
•	 Equipped with 5 connections and discharge;
•	 Optional electrical mixed kit.
Code
Code
Modèle
Model
Hauteur
Height
(mm)
Largeur
Width
(mm)
Profondeur
Depth
(mm)
Entraxe
Distance
(mm)
Poids
Weight
Kg
Capacitè
d'eau
Contained
water
Puissance
power
W (watt ∆50)
Puissance
power
W (watt ∆40)
Puissance
Power
W (watt ∆30)
Exposant
Exponent
Couleur blanc 9016- Colour white 9016
RFC2050AC0 RAL 9016 AC 2050 1200 500 30 50 8 4,8 514 390 274 1,23330
RFC2060AC0 RAL 9016 AC 2060 1200 600 30 50 10 5,6 593 450 316 1,23330
RFC2750AC0 RAL 9016 AC 2750 1605 500 30 50 11 5,9 696 529 371 1,23330
RFC3150AC0 RAL 9016 AC 3150 1785 500 30 50 13 7,3 783 595 417 1,23330
RFC3160AC0 RAL 9016 AC 3160 1785 600 30 50 15 8,3 903 686 481 1,23330
Version Chromèe - Chromed version
RFC2050ACN CROMATO AC 2050 1200 500 30 50 8 4,8 335 254 178 1,23330
RFC2060ACN CROMATO AC 2060 1200 600 30 50 10 5,6 392 298 208 1,23330
RFC2750ACN CROMATO AC 2750 1605 500 30 50 11 5,9 452 343 240 1,23330
RFC3150ACN CROMATO AC 3150 1785 500 30 50 13 7,3 506 384 269 1,23330
RFC3160ACN CROMATO AC 3160 1785 600 30 50 15 8,3 601 456 320 1,23330
37